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Product Name:  SUPRIMA AUSSIE SCROLL (2347) 

Product Images 

Frozen 

 

Baked 

 
**Serving suggestion only** 

 

Country of Origin 

Made in Australia from minimum 89% Australian ingredients. 

Product Details 

Ingredient 
Declaration 

 
Wheat Flour, Water, Cheddar Cheese (7%) (Milk, Starter Cultures, Salt, Enzyme (Non-animal Rennet), Colour 
(160a)), Concentrated Yeast Extract (6%) (Yeast Extract (Barley, Wheat), Salt, Mineral Salt (508), Malt Extract 

(Barley), Colour (150c), Flavours, Vitamins (Niacin, Thiamin, Riboflavin, Folate)), Yeast, Canola Oil, Sugar, 
Iodised Salt, Bread Improver (Soy, Wheat), Bread Softener (Wheat), Emulsifier (481), Vitamins (Thiamin, 

Folic Acid). 
 

Claims To our knowledge and information this product has not been derived from genetically modified ingredients. 

Packaging Carton (480mm X 300mm X 150mm) HDPE Carton Liner 

Barcode GTIN: 19328100023476 

Shelf Life 
From Date of Manufacture: 180 Days 

Baked: +2 Days 

Storage Conditions 

Storage:  Frozen -18°C (+/- 3°C) 

Transport Condition: Frozen -18°C (+/- 3°C) 

Thawed, Unbaked Storage:  Chilled 4°C (+/- 2°C) 

Baked Storage:  Ambient 

Pallet Configuration:  8 Layer X 6 High 
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Nutritional Information  

Quantity per package  110 Serving Size (Avg) 90 grams 

Frozen Unit Weight (Min) 95 grams Servings per unit 1 

 Frozen Baked 

 Avg Qty Per Serving Avg Qty Per 100g Avg Qty Per Serving Avg Qty Per 100g 

Calories (Cal) 241 Cal 253 Cal 254 Cal 282 Cal 

Energy (kJ)  1010 kJ 1060kJ 1060 kJ 1180 kJ 

Protein (g) 9.5 g 10.0 g 10.0 g 11.1 g 

Fat  - Total (g) 5.5 g 5.8 g 5.8 g 6.5 g 

  - Saturated (g) 1.9 g 2.0 g 2.0 g 2.2 g 

Carbohydrate - Total  (g) 36.9 g 38.9 g 38.9 g 43.2 g 

  - Sugars (g) 2.4 g 2.5 g 2.5 g 2.8 g 

Sodium (mg)  566 mg 596 mg 596 mg 662 mg 

Dietary Fibre 2.3 g 2.5 g 2.5 g 2.7 g 

Allergen Statement 
 
Contains: Wheat, Gluten, Milk & Soy. 
May Contain: Egg, Sulphites & Sesame Seed traces. 
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